
ACCESSORIES SPECIFICATIONS    

BLANCO QUATRUSTM Super Single Grid
Model 231599

Workstation:
Cutting Board:
Super Single Multi-Level Grid: 
Sink Caddy:

441741
231609
231608
230694

• Stainless steel with protective bumpers and feet
• Fits Quatrus super single bowls

While BLANCO endeavors to provide accurate information, all dimen-
sions are nominal, cannot be guaranteed, and are subject to change or 
cancellation.  BLANCO assumes no responsibility for use of superseded 

FEATURES

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

FEATURED MODEL 
231599  Super Single Grid 
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29-7/16x15-7/16"     1-7/16"

OVERALL HEIGHT

WARRANTY
BLANCO’S sink grids feature a LIMITED 1 YEAR WARRANTY to be 
free of all manufacturing defects under normal use.  See our 
complete warranty for details.




